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NOTE:
1.  INSTALLATION TO BE COMPLETED IN ACCORDANCE WITH MANUFACTURERS SPECIFICATIONS.

TRACK, TRUCK, AND HANGER
CERTIFIED TO SUPPORT A
2000# REACTION LOAD

INTERLOCKING GATE MEMBERS

SMOOTH LEADING AND BOTTOM EDGES.
(NO PROTRUSIONS PER ASTM F2200-05)

3

3

545

1 & 2

6

4545

SECTION
VIEW

TWO ADJUSTABLE 3/16" STAINLESS STEEL
AIRCRAFT CABLES PER BAY TO ALLOW
COMPLETE GATE FRAME ADJUSTMENT,

AND ELIMINATE CORROSION.

FABRIC COVERS
ENTIRE GATE FRAME
(PER ASTM F2200-05),

2 X 9 ALUMINIZED
FABRIC

SPHERICAL HANGER
BOLT SUPPORT
(ALLOWS 3 AXIS
OF MOTION)

5"

8"

6

2

1

INTERMEDIATE VERTICAL MEMBERS
ARE USED FOR SUPERIOR
STRUCTURAL INTEGRITY.

ENLARGED SECTION

ELEVATION VIEW

MINIMUM
COUNTERBALANCE
LENGTH OF 50% OF
OPENING WHICH
PROVIDES 36% INCREASE
IN LATERAL STABILITY
OVER ASTM F2200 40%
MINIMUM.

UL 325
COMPLIANT

WHEEL COVERS
(STANDARD)

ASTM F2200 COMPLIANT
GAP PROTECTORS
(STANDARD)

5/8" PLATED STEEL
HANGER BOLT

HANGER GUSSET

4

CHAIN LINK

3 (ENDS ONLY)

5 (BEHIND 4)

HEAVY DUTY CANTILEVER SLIDE GATE
MARK

1
2
3
4
5

TOP PRIMARY MEMBER (3" X 5")
STANDARD TRACK

2" X 2" ALUM. TUBE
1" X 2" ALUM. TUBE
2" X 5" ALUM. TUBE

DESCRIPTION WT/FT.

2.91
3.06

1.69
1.13
.82

6 2.03

STANDARD PRIMARY

NOTE:
1.  INSTALLATION TO BE COMPLETED IN ACCORDANCE WITH MANUFACTURERS SPECIFICATIONS.
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29
A = CLEAR OPENING

BARBED WIRE AND
ARMS ARE OPTIONAL

34343

6

4
4

GRADE
3

3
9

C = OVERALL GATE LENGTH

D = COUNTER

BALANCE LENGTH

B = POST SPACING C/C

4

ELEVATION

PLAN VIEW
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2
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127

279

476

267533

2
1

9 CATCH ASSEMBLY

ENGLARGED SECTION

SECTION

8
9

100mm
 O.D. POST

COMPANION
SMOOTH LEADING EDGE.
(NO PROTRUSIONS PER
ASTM F2200-05)

CATCHER

MARK
1
2
3
4

5

TOP PRIMARY MEMBER
STANDARD TRACK

2" X 2" ALUM. TUBE

1" X 2" ALUM. TUBE

2" X 5" ALUM. TUBE

DESCRIPTION NOTES

TYP. AT ENDS
OF GATE FRAME

6

STANDARD PRIMARY

SECURITY GATE SYSTEM
(WITH HEAVY DUTY GATE)

2" X 5" ALUM. TUBE7
2" X 5" ALUM. TUBE8
2" X 5" ALUM. TUBE9
 GATE OPERATOR10
2" X 5" ALUM. TUBE11
2" X 5" ALUM. TUBE12

BILL OF MATERIALS
MARK

A

B

C
D
E

CLEAR OPENING
COUNTERBALANCE POST

SPACING C/C

COUNTERBALANCE LENGTH
NOMINAL GATE HEIGHT

POST HEIGHT
(W/ BARB ARMS)

DESCRIPTION FORMULA

(A/2) -11"
A

A X 1.5
A X 0.5

E

F E + 1' 6"

OVERALL GATE LENGTH

FABRIC HEIGHTG E - 1'

DIM.
22' (6.7m)

10' 1"(3.1m)

33' (10m)
11' (3.3m)

8' (2.4m)

9' 6" (2.9m)

7' (2.1m)

OPERATOR @ INTERIOR SIDE ACTIVATED WITH
SCAN CARD

SECTION
VIEW

10

PROVIDE CHAIN AND LOCK,
FIRE DEPARTMENT ACCESS

TO BE PROVIDED

PARKING RACK SECURED TO

CONCRETE SURFACE, TYP.
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